Objednévka

oM AR 4
Nazov tovaru
Fentanyl Sandoz 100 ?g/h matrix transdermalna napl
Sevredol 10 mg tbl flm 60x10 mg
MORPHIN BIOTIKA 1% inj 10x1 m|/10 mg
MORPHIN BIOTIKA 1% inj 10x1 m|/10 mg

15.10.2018 Objednal:

Mnozstvo
3,0000
1,0000

12,0000
28,0000
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UNIPHARMA BOJNICE
Opatovska cesta 4
972 01 Bojnice

Schvalil:



Objednavka

UNIPHARMA BOJNICE
Opatovska cesta 4
" 972 01 Bojnice
Nazov tovaru Mnoistvo .
SUFENTANIL TORREX 5?g/ml sol inj 5x10 m| 3,0000
SUFENTANIL TORREX 5?g/ml sol inj 5x10 ml 2,0000
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